Numedalslegpet 2010
Resultatliste

Arrangert for 53. gang, lgrdag 11.september 2010
Arranger: Lyngdal IL, Svene IL, Flesberg IL

Damer 21 — 34 ar

1 Rebecka Helene Haugerud Redberg 1.16.45 2
Damer 35 — 39 ar

1 Else Marie Gundersen Raedberg 1.29.31 1
Damer 45— 49 ar

1 Sidsel Mohn Bk Ski 1.00.05 9
2  Helene Mallasvik Kongsberg 1.13.20 1
Damer 50 - 54

1 Ase Egeland Bo 1.17.24 6

Damer 55 — 59 ar
1 Kristin Ringdalen Kongsberg 1.19.28 3

Damer 65 — 69 ar
1 Gerd Johansen Fla 1.29.56 21



Herrer 16 — 20 ar

1 Kjetil Andre Bjerkerheim

2 Ruben Strand
3 Erlend Langerud

Herrer 21 — 34 ar
Bjgrn Inge Veras
Ronny Hansen
Asbjgrn Aas
Stian Dokken
Pal Nordseth
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Herrer 35 — 39 ar

1 Kenneth Hansen
2 Janken Furnes
3 Rune Andersen

Herrer 40 — 44 ar
1 Peter Frokjeer

Herrer 45 — 49 ar

Jan Halland
Tore Bjerkerheim
Knut Johnsen

Stefan Kgwerich
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Hallgeir Haug

Herrer 50 — 54 ar
1 Gunnar Samuelsen
2 Jan Kittilsen

Herrer 55 - 59 ar
1 Karl Halvor Langerud
2 Vidar Elvekrok

Herrer 60 — 64 ar
1 Terje Vik

Herrer 65— 69
1 Harald Johansen
2 Knut Lande
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1.01.07
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1.29.31

—

W h -

N oo



Trimklasse m/ tidtaking
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Anders Ingebrigtsen
Morten Dokken

Knut Harald Rindem
Jon Veeras

Odd Birger Martinsen
Arne Holtan

Ashild Apalset

Ricardo Fuentes
Morten Garaas

Mari Ruud

Karl Gunnar Sanda
Per Henning Aas
Daniel Konstad Bergan
Adrian Feetten

Aina Svingen

Henriette Walin

Ola Dokken Lauvlid
Kristian Wiken Svingen

Trimklasse u/ tidtaking

Gro Kofstad

Ola Martinius Wingestad
Torstein Wingestad
Anne Ribberud
Ingeborg S Ribberud
Grete Rindem

Maren Marie Rindem
Anne Britt Eggesbo
Mona Veeras

Maria Veeras

Anders Vaeras

Ivar Endeberg
Ingeborg Dokken
Anne Lise Bjgrkesett
Marianne Bjarkesett
Egil Dokken

Camilla Dokken Juul
Merete Odden
Andreas Fastten
Marte Bakke
Oddlaug Trgseng
Marianne Trgseng Berntsen
Halvor Tjgntveit
Hakon Tveiten

Flesberg
Flesberg IL
Svene
Flesberg IL
Svene IL
Svene IL

Veggli
Svene IL
Svene

Bo
Flesberg IL
Svene IL
Lyngdal IL
Flesberg IL
Svene IL
Flesberg IL
Flesberg IL

Svene IL
Svene IL
Svene IL
IL Beveren
Skrim
Svene IL

Flesberg

Flesberg IL
Flesberg IL

Flesberg IL

1.05.50
1.10.22
1.11.15
1.11.16
1.13.27
1.15.00
1-15x24
1.19.10
1.22.28
1.23.26
1.30.26
1.31.13
1.31.57
1.37.20
1.40.39
1.55.53
2.06.58
2.06.59
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mal
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